Regio A kampioenschappen

Emmen, 16- - 24-11-2019

Programmanr. 28

Heren, 100m vrije slag

Junioren 1 en ouder

23-11-2019 - 16:05 Startlijst
naam vereniging inschrijftijd
Serie 1 van 10
1 Rong Fu van der Neut Aqua 68 1:29.23 200600725 S9 8
2 Stefan van der Feer Bubble 1:12.07 200701607
3 Jordey Thole ZPC Hoogeveen 1:11.02 200700385
4 Quinten Brouwer von GonzenbachTriVia 1:06.94 200700001
5 Tieme Wiersma Dz&Pc 1:08.30 200701031
6 Lennard Brandsma Dz&Pc 1:11.22 200702645
7 Jesse Stel HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:23.09 200700589 S10 H, 2,12+
Serie 2 van 10
1 Jetze de Vries SG FZC54-De Vikings 1 1:05.88 200602589
2 Ryan Huizinga Bubble 1:05.08 200700419
3 Sam Derkx SG FZC54-De Vikings 1 1:04.00 200601917
4 Dijurre van der Wal Apexswim 1:02.95 200500301
5 Cai Mink ZPC Hoogeveen 1:03.68 200601683
6 Siete Bootsma SG. Bolsward-Workum 1:04.83 200600065
7 Jip Bakker Orca l 1:05.10 200600287
8 Jelte de Boer SG FZC54-De Vikings 1 1:06.16 200700345
Serie 3van 10
1 Tiamo van der Veen ZPC Hoogeveen 1:00.92 200600033
2 Jaime Fais TriVia 1:00.45 200400291
3 Senna Hof Dz&Pc 59.85 200600761
4 Vito Kuperus SG FZC54-De Vikings 1 59.76 200401389
5 Thomas Boer ZC Polaris 59.77 200600769
6 Mats Meyer ZPC Nova 59.98 200500095
7 Flynn Peeks ZPC Hoogeveen 1:00.58 200500231
8 Olivier Wilbers ZPC Hoogeveen 1:01.23 200600181
Serie 4 van 10
1 Robin Diekema Azuro 59.51 200201431
2 Ruben van Veenen Zcnf'34 59.39 200400425
3 David da Silva Miranda SG FZC54-De Vikings 1 59.02 200500019
4 Jurek Frik Azuro 58.77 200203335
5 Mathijs Baarda Orcal 58.84 200300633
6 Dylan Bes ZC Polaris 59.25 200200717
7 Wouter Sies TriVia 59.47 200500369
8 Jesper Tjassing Azuro 59.67 200201499
Serie 5 van 10
1 Meindert Dekkinga HZ&PC Heerenveen 58.55 200400377
2 Yoram van der Tuin SG FZC54-De Vikings 1 58.39 200202439
3 Harmen van der Ploeg Azuro 58.08 200203695 NG
4 Domingo Kuipers Orcal 57.65 200501787
5 Pascal Kok Avena 57.70 200203359
6 Joél Malda Orcal 58.26 200301017
7 Tiemen Jonkman Dz&Pc 58.45 200301193
8 Mike Fuhler ZC Borger 58.58 200201983
Serie 6 van 10
1 Ivo Kroes Azuro 57.63 200300079
2 Mac Peeks ZPC Hoogeveen 57.43 200400153
3 Lars Meyer ZPC Nova 57.23 200002225
4 Tim Speijer Bubble 57.05 200301661
5 Quinten Stuut Aqua 68 57.08 200203239
6 Jan Berend Sipma de Granaet 57.38 200201443
7 Wouter Zijlstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 57.50 200401545
8 Marc Hoogeveen Aqua 68 57.64 200101585
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Regio A kampioenschappen

Emmen, 16- - 24-11-2019

Programmanr. 28, Heren, 100m vrije slag

Serie 7 van 10

0~NO Ol WNPEP

Frederik Adema
Colin Bes

Jorian Darwinkel
Hidde Betten

Coen de Lang
Hessel Broekstra
Senna van den Hoed
Jarno Ottens

Serie 8 van 10

1

O~NOOLhA WN

Hendrik Broekema
Bryan Chen
Darryl Lubbinge
Remco Dijkstra
Filip Cudic

Kai Zwerver
Arjan Dekker
Tycho Atanasov

Serie 9 van 10

O~NOULDA WNPE

Sybren Beeksma
Owen Peeks
David Kuipers
Rowan Keen
Darren Chen
David Anthonio
Niels Wiersema
Maik Huser

Serie 10 van 10

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

Wouter van Asperen
Jacob de Roos

Jelle Betten
Dominique Sikkema
Niels van Eck

Erik Nijholt

Emile Dost

Richard Kuipers

de Granaet

ZC Polaris

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dz&Pc

ZPC Hoogeveen

SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Azuro

Bubble

ZC Borger

ZPC Hoogeveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
TriVia

SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
ReVeLie Swim Team
Ksn (Sg)

TriVia

ZPC Hoogeveen
Orca 1l

ZC Borger

ZC Borger
ReVelLie Swim Team

TriVia
ZPC Hoogeveen

Ksn (Sg)

de Granaet
Dz&Pc

Orca l

ZPC Hoogeveen
Dz&Pc

ZC Borger
TriVia

56.03
55.73
55.54
55.37
55.38
55.57
55.81
56.28

55.00
54.99
54.67
54.50
54.53
54.96
54.99
55.21

54.14
53.80
53.36
52.99
53.31
53.74
54.09
54.32

52.70
51.98
50.24
49.57
49.78
51.62
52.26
52.84

200300253
200500201
200300565
200204819
200100067
200400253
200400609
200000273

200002205
199803201
199701045
200100789
200105413
200401175
200000499
200201133

200400133
200100765
200003633
199500727
200001149
200102551
199703221
199900265

200000125
199900553
200001535
199500399
198900793
199401349
200100731
199704171

NG

AFGEM

NG
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